Cislo

faktary

3183

3184

3185

3186

3187

3188

3189

3190

3191

Dodavatel’

FURA s. r. 0.

FURA s. r. o.

Slovak
Telekom, a.
s.

Miroslav
Berecky ml.

R.A.S., s.r.
0., Sverzov

VVS, a. s.

TOPA SPORT,
S. r.O.

TOPA SPORT,
S. r.o.

TOPA SPORT,
S.r.o.

Adresa

dodavatel’a

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

Kadadzicova
10, 825 13
Bratislava

Kruzlov 140,
086 04

Priemyselna
3005/1, 085
01 Bardejov

Komenského
50, 042 48
KosSice

Slovenska
1495/10

Slovenska
1495/10

Slovenska
1495/10

1Co

Dodavatel'a

36211451

36211451

35 763 469

46 661 891

31679897

36 570 460

36500623

36500623

36500623

Identifikacia
obj., zml.

Predmet
faktary

Nebezpecny
odpad

Zmesovy
komunalny
odpad

Telekomunikacné
sluzby
Prendjom

ozvucenia

Folia

Vodné a stocné

Reflexné pasky

Pohare, Stitky
diplom

Medaila, stuha

Celkova
cena
s DPH/Mena

24 €

718,72 €

44,82 €

130 €

162 €

191,80 €

16,47 €

111,06 €

49,11 €

Datum
dorucenia

03.07.2012

03.07.2012

06.07.2012

09.07.2012

09.07.2012

09.07.2012

09.07.2012

09.07.2012

09.07.2012

Datum

vystavenia

30.06.2012

30.06.2012

04.074.2012

08.07.2012

02.07.2012

04.07.2012

07.07.2012

06.07.2012

04.07.2012

Datum

zverejnenia

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012



3192

3193

3194

3195

Alena
Tancinova -
TANPRESS

VVS, a.s .

Advokatska
kancelaria,
JUDe. Radim
Komka

Miroslav
Berecky ml.

J. Gresaka
2686/2, 085

01 Bardejov 1

Komenského
50, 042 48
KosSice

Hlavna 27,
PreSov

Kruzlov 140,
086 04
Kruzlov

41705335

36 570 460

413 438 59

46 661 891

Peciatka

Vodné a stocné

Pravna pomoc

Vyhotovenie
propagacénych
materialov

a publicitu

121,31 €

79,80 €

750 €

80 €

10.07.2012

10.07.2012

12.07.2012

12.07.2012

22.06.2012

06.07.2012

11.07.2012

06.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012

16.07.2012



